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The place from Marietta offers 31 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $11.1.
Nestled in the heart of town, this local bar embraces a laid-back, dive atmosphere that charms patrons with its
friendly staff and strong drinks. Renowned for its mouthwatering burgers and consistent bar food, the
establishment is a favorite for karaoke nights, creating a lively experience filled with music and camaraderie.
While some may critique the service during busy times, many find the attentive bartenders and familiar faces
make each visit memorable. Ideal for those seeking a genuine bar vibe away from chain establishments, this
spot invites everyone to relax, enjoy good food, and forge new friendships. Cheers!.
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Jimmy Mac's Menu

Burger

PATTY MELT

Snacks

CHIPS SALSA

Fish Dishes

FISH CHIPS

Side Dishes

HOUSE FRIES

Quesadilla
VEGGIE QUESADILLA

Hamburgers
THE BACON CHEDDAR BURGER

Mexican Dishes
CHICKEN QUESADILLA

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Favorites

BEEF QUESADILLA

Popular Items

JIMMY MAC’S SIGNATURE WINGS
(10)

Food Add-Ons

CHEESE STIX

$13.7

$6.5

$11.4

$5.9

$10.4

$15.0

$11.7

$13.0

$15.6

$9.1
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Ham
HAM CHEESE HOT OR COLD $10.4
Fried Potatoes
CHEESE FRIES $7.8

Burgers - Sandwiches &
More

JIMMY’S CLUB $13.2

Ingredients Used
CHILI $5.9

Entrées

MINI CORN DOGS $9.6
CHILI CHEESE FRIES $9.0

Drinks

BEER
DRINKS

Salads

CHICKEN SALAD $14.3
CAESAR SALAD

HOUSE SALAD $8.4
Sandwiches

GRILLED CHEESE $7.8
GRILLED CHICKEN CORDON BLEU %$14.3
B.L.T $10.8
Starters

CHICKEN FINGER BASKET $11.4
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MAC ‘N NACHOS $12.4 THE JUMBO $13.7
SAMPLER PLATTER $16.8
Uncategorized
SKINS $11.7
SPINACH QUESO DIP $9.1

Jimmy Mac's

3205 Canton Rd, Marietta, United Opening Hours:

States Friday 11:30 -02:00
Saturday 11:30 -03:00
Sunday 12:30 -02:00
Monday 11:30 -02:00
Tuesday 11:30 -02:00
Wednesday 11:30 -02:00
Thursday 11:30 -02:00
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