

Jimmy Mac's Menu

https://menuweb.menu 3205 Canton Rd, Marietta, United States +17707949700 - https://www.jimmymacspub.com









The place from Marietta offers **31** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$11.1. Nestled in the heart of town, this local bar embraces a laid-back, dive atmosphere that charms patrons with its friendly staff and strong drinks. Renowned for its mouthwatering burgers and consistent bar food, the establishment is a favorite for karaoke nights, creating a lively experience filled with music and camaraderie. While some may critique the service during busy times, many find the attentive bartenders and familiar faces make each visit memorable. Ideal for those seeking a genuine bar vibe away from chain establishments, this spot invites everyone to relax, enjoy good food, and forge new friendships. Cheers!

Jimmy Mac's Menu



\$11.4

CHICKEN FINGER BASKET

Burger		Ham	
PATTY MELT	\$13.7	HAM CHEESE HOT OR COLD	\$10.4
Snacks		Fried Potatoes	
CHIPS SALSA	\$6.5	CHEESE FRIES	\$7.8
Fish Dishes		Burgers - Sandwiches &	
FISH CHIPS	\$11.4	More	
Oida Diabaa		JIMMY'S CLUB	\$13.2
Side Dishes			
HOUSE FRIES	\$5.9	Ingredients Used	
Quesadilla		CHILI	\$5.9
·		Entrées	
VEGGIE QUESADILLA	\$10.4		
Hamburgers		MINI CORN DOGS	\$9.6
THE BACON CHEDDAR BURGER	\$15.0	CHILI CHEESE FRIES	\$9.0
THE BACON CHEDDAR BURGER	\$13.0	Drinks	
Mexican Dishes			
CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$11.7	BEER	
OHIOREN QUEDADILEA	ΨΙΙΙ	DRINKS	
Chicken Wings		Salads	
WINGS		CHICKEN SALAD	\$14.3
		CAESAR SALAD	
Favorites		HOUSE SALAD	\$8.4
BEEF QUESADILLA	\$13.0		
Danular Hansa		Sandwiches	
Popular Items		GRILLED CHEESE	\$7.8
JIMMY MAC'S SIGNATURE WINGS (10)	\$15.6	GRILLED CHICKEN CORDON BLEU	\$14.3
()		B.L.T	\$10.8
Food Add-Ons			
CHEESE STIX	\$9.1	Starters	

Jimmy Mac's Menu



MAC 'N NACHOS \$12.4 THE JUMBO \$13.7

SAMPLER PLATTER \$16.8

Uncategorized

SKINS \$11.7

SPINACH QUESO DIP \$9.1

Jimmy Mac's

3205 Canton Rd, Marietta, United States

Ju

Opening Hours:

Friday 11:30 -02:00 Saturday 11:30 -03:00 Sunday 12:30 -02:00 Monday 11:30 -02:00 Tuesday 11:30 -02:00

Wednesday 11:30 -02:00 Thursday 11:30 -02:00

Made with Menu

